
Pos

MX 65

1

2

3

4

5

6

MX 85

1

2

3

4

No.

85

12

4

24

7

1

5

8

3

100

Name

Andrej Suša

Veljko Krsmanoviæ

Mateja Stojanoviæ

Aleksa Milosavljeviæ

Petar Rajeviæ

Filip Rajeviæ

Miodrag Stanojeviæ

Miliæ Zimonjiæ

Strahinja Kalamkoviæ

Janko Railiæ

Nat/State

Primoto

Ere

Ere

Tanasko Rajiæ

Termorad

Termorad

Pusta Reka

Ere

Kopaonik AMSK

Ere

Država

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Laps

7

7

6

5

4

3

8

8

6

3

Total Tm

16:20.445

17:21.669

17:38.019

16:06.939

17:03.623

15:40.560

15:39.519

16:28.431

17:20.279

6:45.506

Diff

1:01.224

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

48.912

2 Laps

5 Laps

Best Tm

1:59.180

2:05.276

2:24.497

2:31.150

3:20.358

3:47.665

1:40.807

1:46.018

2:11.476

1:40.198

Points

25

22

20

18

0

0

25

22

20

0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

48.912

Avg. Speed

39.850

Best Lap Tm

1:40.198

Best Spd

46.708

Best Lap by

100 - Janko Railiæ

Punošević i 2015

MX

1.trka MX65 MX86

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:57:33

Punošević i 1.300 Km

8/23/2015 12:00 PM

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


